

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2015

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: March 18, 2015

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									284,582
1	436.03	837,120	16,911	9,001	0	118	0	8,676	293,258
2	436.58	842,311	5,191	2,700	0	119	0	2,361	295,619
3	438.06	856,332	14,021	4,752	0	121	0	4,453	300,072
4	439.71	872,057	15,725	8,896	0	118	0	8,485	308,557
5	440.49	879,524	7,467	4,700	0	42	0	4,509	313,066
6	440.98	884,226	4,702	1,587	0	36	0	1,417	314,483
7	441.94	893,462	9,236	2,212	0	37	0	1,943	316,426
8	443.18	905,440	11,978	3,472	0	0	0	3,216	319,642
9	444.10	914,361	8,921	1,563	0	0	0	1,503	321,145
10	444.98	922,923	8,562	1,172	0	2	0	958	322,103
11	446.51	937,871	14,948	0	0	0	0	-235	321,868
12	447.12	943,853	5,982	0	0	0	0	-35	321,833
13	447.88	951,325	7,472	0	0	0	0	-34	321,799
14	448.81	960,494	9,169	743	0	0	0	374	322,173
15	449.87	970,980	10,486	2,609	0	7	0	2,357	324,530
16	450.63	978,523	7,543	1,555	0	31	0	1,381	325,911
17	451.38	985,984	7,461	1,563	0	34	0	1,290	327,201
18	452.61	998,263	12,279	4,625	0	30	0	4,369	331,570
19	453.15	1,003,669	5,406	1,173	0	31	0	899	332,469
20	453.86	1,010,792	7,123	0	0	31	0	-320	332,149
21	454.75	1,019,745	8,953	0	0	82	0	28	332,177
22	455.68	1,029,128	9,383	2,927	0	87	0	2,553	334,730
23	456.35	1,035,905	6,777	2,943	0	105	0	2,539	337,269
24	457.14	1,043,915	8,010	2,575	0	96	0	2,236	339,505
25	458.45	1,057,242	13,327	4,562	0	105	0	4,160	343,665
26	459.13	1,064,181	6,939	1,144	0	119	0	828	344,493
27	459.67	1,069,703	5,522	389	0	113	0	785	345,278
28	460.41	1,077,285	7,582	1,526	0	128	0	1,196	346,474
29	461.13	1,084,678	7,393	1,143	0	113	0	744	347,218
30	461.86	1,092,191	7,513	0	0	123	0	-335	346,883
31	462.90	1,102,924	10,733	375	0	86	0	-22	346,861
TOTALS			282,715	69,907	0	1,914	0	62,279	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET